

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

Item Description							Delivery Schedule	Filterbuy Inc.			Florence Filter Corp			Brookair Co.	
	TYPE	SIZE				TOTAL				See notes at end of pricing.			See notes at end of pricing.		
ITEM #	Pleated	MERV RATING	Length	Width	Thickness	SINGLE FILTERS	PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE		PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE		PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	X		8 1/2	27 1/2	1/2	32	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.36	\$ 267.52		\$ 12.32	\$ 394.24	
2	X		13 1/4	53 1/2	1/2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 10.85	\$ -		\$ 23.68	\$ -	
3	X		8 5/8	19 5/8	1/2	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.27	\$ 198.48		\$ 12.32	\$ 295.68	
4	X		10	36 1/4	3/4	68	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.59	\$ 652.12		\$ 9.54	\$ 648.72	
5	X		10	60	3/4	116	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.19	\$ 1,298.04		\$ 12.32	\$ 1,429.12	
6	X		20	20	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.60	\$ 91.20		\$ 4.29	\$ 51.48	
7	X		24	24	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.69	\$ 208.56		\$ 5.01	\$ 120.24	
8	X		20	20	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.60	\$ 182.40		\$ 4.29	\$ 102.96	
9	x		16 1/2	21	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.95	\$ 107.40		\$ 7.35	\$ 88.20	
10	X		10	33	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.44	\$ 202.56		\$ 9.54	\$ 228.96	
11	x		16	16	1	80	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.41	\$ 672.80		\$ 5.02	\$ 401.60	

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
12	X		10	48 1/2	1	3	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 10.43	\$ 31.29		\$ 9.93	\$ 29.79
13	X		11 1/2	18	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.19	\$ -		\$ 261.95	\$ -
14			14	14	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.18	\$ 206.16		\$ 4.86	\$ 58.32
15			18	18	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.45	\$ 418.80		\$ 6.24	\$ 149.76
16			22	22	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.79	\$ 213.48		\$ 9.62	\$ 115.44
17			8	51	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.63	\$ -		\$ 12.32	\$ -
18			10	48	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.78	\$ -		\$ 9.93	\$ -
19			14	22	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.41	\$ -		\$ 7.35	\$ -
20	X		10	36 1/4	1	204	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.53	\$ 3,576.12		\$ 9.54	\$ 1,946.16
21	X		10	48 3/8	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.79	\$ 213.48		\$ 9.93	\$ 119.16
22	X		29 3/4	8 1/2	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 17.30	\$ 415.20		\$ 5.56	\$ 133.44

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

Item Description							Filterbuy Inc.			Florence Filter Corp			Brookair Co.	
	TYPE	SIZE				TOTAL				See notes at end of pricing.			See notes at end of pricing.	
ITEM #	Pleated	MERV RATING	Length	Width	Thickness	SINGLE FILTERS	PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE		PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE		PRICE AS EACH	EXTENDED PRICE
23	X	MERV 8	14	11	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.66	\$ -		\$ 5.56	\$ -
24	X	MERV 8	14	13	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.13	\$ -		\$ 5.56	\$ -
25	X	MERV 8	17	15	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.88	\$ -		\$ 5.56	\$ -
26	X	MERV 8	26	10 1/2	1	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.61	\$ -		\$ 7.35	\$ -
27	X		8	19	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.26	\$ 198.24		\$ 5.17	\$ 124.08
28	X		9	44	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.97	\$ 119.64		\$ 9.93	\$ 119.16
29	X		9 3/4	22	1	1	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.47	\$ 8.47		\$ 7.35	\$ 7.35
30	X		9 3/4	28	1	36	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.87	\$ 319.32		\$ 5.56	\$ 200.16
31	X		9 3/4	34	1	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.26	\$ 111.12		\$ 9.54	\$ 114.48
32	X		10	24	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.78	\$ 186.72		\$ 4.89	\$ 117.36
33	X		10	30	1	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.08	\$ 217.92		\$ 7.11	\$ 170.64

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
34	X		12	24	1	960	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.28	\$ 6,988.80		\$ 3.53	\$ 3,388.80
35	X		8 7/8	19 1/8	1	416	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.14	\$ 3,386.24		\$ 5.17	\$ 2,150.72
36	X		16	24	2	48	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.98	\$ 383.04		\$ 5.85	\$ 280.80
37	X		12	24	2	158	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.30	\$ 1,153.40		\$ 4.34	\$ 685.72
38	X	MERV 8	12	24	2	368	\$ 5.41	\$ 1,990.88		\$ 7.30	\$ 2,686.40		\$ 4.34	\$ 1,597.12
39	X	MERV 8	12	24	2	56	\$ 5.41	\$ 302.96		\$ 7.30	\$ 408.80		\$ 4.34	\$ 243.04
40	X	MERV 8	16	20	2	8	\$ 4.75	\$ 38.00		\$ 7.42	\$ 59.36		\$ 4.23	\$ 33.84
41	x	MERV 8	16	25	2	8	\$ 5.67	\$ 45.36		\$ 8.03	\$ 64.24		\$ 4.88	\$ 39.04
42	X	MERV 8	25	20	2	4	\$ 6.25	\$ 25.00		\$ 8.57	\$ 34.28		\$ 5.66	\$ 22.64
43	X	MERV 8	20	24	2	8	\$ 6.57	\$ 52.56		\$ 8.49	\$ 67.92		\$ 6.04	\$ 48.32
44	X	MERV 8	24	24	2	56	\$ 6.57	\$ 367.92		\$ 9.02	\$ 505.12		\$ 6.42	\$ 359.52

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
45	X		12	24	2	302	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.30	\$ 2,204.60		\$ 4.34	\$ 1,310.68
46	X		16	25	2	60	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ 481.80		\$ 4.88	\$ 292.80
47	X		20	25	2	52	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.57	\$ 445.64		\$ 5.66	\$ 294.32
48	X	MERV 8	12	24	2	24	\$ 5.41	\$ 129.84		\$ 7.30	\$ 175.20		\$ 4.34	\$ 104.16
49	X	MERV 13	16	20	2	144	\$ 6.91	\$ 995.04		\$ 11.13	\$ 1,602.72		\$ 10.32	\$ 1,486.08
50	X	MERV 8	24	24	2	24	\$ 6.57	\$ 157.68		\$ 9.02	\$ 216.48		\$ 6.42	\$ 154.08
51			18	24	2	108	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.29	\$ 895.32		\$ 5.94	\$ 641.52
52			16	16	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.43	\$ -		\$ 6.40	\$ -
53			16	20	2	192	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 1,424.64		\$ 4.23	\$ 812.16
54			16	25	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ -		\$ 4.88	\$ -
55		MERV 13	16	25	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.35	\$ -		\$ 11.45	\$ -

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
56			20	25	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 18.50	\$ -		\$ 5.66	\$ -
57	X		12	20	2	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.18	\$ 86.16		\$ 7.03	\$ 84.36
58	X		12	30	2	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.64	\$ 139.68		\$ 8.15	\$ 97.80
59	X		16	20	2	132	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ 1,059.96		\$ 4.23	\$ 558.36
60	X		16	25	2	180	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.30	\$ 1,314.00		\$ 4.88	\$ 878.40
61	X		12	24	2	64	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 474.88		\$ 4.34	\$ 277.76
62	X		16	20	2	232	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 1,721.44		\$ 4.23	\$ 981.36
63	X	MERV 13	12	20	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 10.63	\$ -		\$ 9.65	\$ -
64	X	MERV 13	12	24	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 10.85	\$ -		\$ 11.46	\$ -
65	X	MERV 13	16	20	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.13	\$ -		\$ 10.32	\$ -
66	X	MERV 13	16	25	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.35	\$ -		\$ 11.45	\$ -

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
67	X	MERV 13	20	20	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.12	\$ -		\$ 13.20	\$ -
68	X	MERV 13	20	24	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.18	\$ -		\$ 15.76	\$ -
69	X	MERV 13	20	25	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.37	\$ -		\$ 13.08	\$ -
70	X	MERV 13	24	12	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 10.85	\$ -		\$ 11.46	\$ -
71	X	MERV 13	24	20	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.19	\$ -		\$ 15.76	\$ -
72	X	MERV 13	24	24	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 14.25	\$ -		\$ 15.21	\$ -
73	X	MERV 8	12	24	2	48	\$ 5.41	\$ 259.68		\$ 7.30	\$ 350.40		\$ 4.34	\$ 208.32
74	X	MERV 11	14	20	2	24	\$ 6.29	\$ 150.96		\$ 8.67	\$ 208.08		\$ 6.38	\$ 153.12
75	X	MERV 8	16	20	2	48	\$ 4.75	\$ 228.00		\$ 7.42	\$ 356.16		\$ 4.23	\$ 203.04
76	X	MERV 11	16	20	2	24	\$ 5.25	\$ 126.00		\$ 8.21	\$ 197.04		\$ 7.00	\$ 168.00
77	X	MERV 8	16	25	2	8	\$ 5.67	\$ 45.36		\$ 8.03	\$ 64.24		\$ 4.88	\$ 39.04

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
78	X	MERV 8	20	20	2	120	\$ 5.73	\$ 687.60		\$ 7.93	\$ 951.60		\$ 5.08	\$ 609.60
79	X	MERV 8	20	24	2	60	\$ 6.57	\$ 394.20		\$ 8.49	\$ 509.40		\$ 6.04	\$ 362.40
80	X	MERV 8	20	25	2	4	\$ 6.25	\$ 25.00		\$ 8.57	\$ 34.28		\$ 5.66	\$ 22.64
81	X	MERV 11	20	25	2	24	\$ 7.19	\$ 172.56		\$ 9.58	\$ 229.92		\$ 8.24	\$ 197.76
82	X	MERV 8	24	24	2	332	\$ 6.57	\$ 2,181.24		\$ 9.02	\$ 2,994.64		\$ 6.42	\$ 2,131.44
83	X		16	20	2	108	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 801.36		\$ 4.23	\$ 456.84
84	X		16	25	2	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ 192.72		\$ 4.88	\$ 117.12
85	X		12	24	2	144	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.30	\$ 1,051.20		\$ 4.34	\$ 624.96
86	X		16	20	2	400	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 2,968.00		\$ 4.23	\$ 1,692.00
87	X		16	25	2	96	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ 770.88		\$ 4.88	\$ 468.48
88	X		20	20	2	120	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.93	\$ 951.60		\$ 5.08	\$ 609.60

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
89	X		20	24	2	12	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.49	\$ 101.88		\$ 6.04	\$ 72.48
90	X		20	25	2	240	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.57	\$ 2,056.80		\$ 5.66	\$ 1,358.40
91	X		25	25	2	96	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.56	\$ 917.76		\$ 7.96	\$ 764.16
92	X		25	25	2	96	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.56	\$ 917.76		\$ 7.96	\$ 764.16
93	X		12	24	2	252	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.30	\$ 1,839.60		\$ 4.34	\$ 1,093.68
94	X		16	12 1/2	2	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 20.91	\$ -		\$ 6.56	\$ -
95	X		16	20	2	432	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.42	\$ 3,205.44		\$ 4.23	\$ 1,827.36
96	X		16	25	2	180	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.03	\$ 1,445.40		\$ 4.88	\$ 878.40
97	X		20	20	2	228	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 7.93	\$ 1,808.04		\$ 5.08	\$ 1,158.24
98	X		20	24	2	132	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.49	\$ 1,120.68		\$ 6.04	\$ 797.28
99	X		20	25	2	168	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 8.57	\$ 1,439.76		\$ 5.66	\$ 950.88

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
100	X		24	24	2	156	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 9.02	\$ 1,407.12		\$ 6.42	\$ 1,001.52
101	X		15 1/2	23 1/2	3 3/4	45	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.42	\$ 513.90		\$ 13.71	\$ 616.95
102	X		16	24	4	10	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.12	\$ 131.20		\$ 13.71	\$ 137.10
103	X		20	25	4	36	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.70	\$ 493.20		\$ 9.89	\$ 356.04
104	X		16	20	4	96	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.85	\$ 1,137.60		\$ 7.24	\$ 695.04
105	X		20	25	4	36	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.70	\$ 493.20		\$ 9.89	\$ 356.04
106	X	MERV 13	16	25	4	8	\$ 11.91	\$ 95.28		\$ 18.11	\$ 144.88		\$ 18.44	\$ 147.52
107	x	MERV 13	20	25	4	4	\$ 14.93	\$ 59.72		\$ 18.90	\$ 75.60		\$ 20.66	\$ 82.64
108	X		20	24	4	226	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.88	\$ 3,136.88		\$ 10.94	\$ 2,472.44
109	X		24	24	4	120	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 14.28	\$ 1,713.60		\$ 11.14	\$ 1,336.80
110			18	24	4	72	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 13.07	\$ 941.04		\$ 9.45	\$ 680.40

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
111	X	MERV 15	16	25	4	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 93.89	\$ -		\$ 58.86	\$ -
112	X	MERV 15	20	25	4	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 104.70	\$ -		\$ 73.77	\$ -
113	X	MERV 13	16	25	4	8	\$ 11.91	\$ 95.28		\$ 18.11	\$ 253.54		\$ 18.44	\$ 147.52
114	X	MERV 11	20	25	4	18	\$ 10.31	\$ 185.58		\$ 9.58	\$ 172.44		\$ 15.36	\$ 276.48
115	X	MERV 13	20	25	4	6	\$ 14.93	\$ 89.58		\$ 18.90	\$ 113.40		\$ 20.66	\$ 123.96
116	X		24	24	4	72	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 14.28	\$ 1,028.16		\$ 11.14	\$ 802.08
117	X		16	20	4	48	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 11.85	\$ 568.80		\$ 7.24	\$ 347.52
118	X		16	25	4	6	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.56	\$ 75.36		\$ 8.62	\$ 51.72
119	X		20	20	4	48	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.66	\$ 607.68		\$ 8.59	\$ 412.32
120	X		20	20	4	18	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 12.66	\$ 227.88		\$ 11.14	\$ 200.52
121	X		24	24	4	24	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 14.28	\$ 342.72		\$ 11.14	\$ 267.36

AIR FILTER BID 23-18

BID DUE DATE: April 27, 2023

<u>Item Description</u>							<u>Filterbuy Inc.</u>			<u>Florence Filter Corp</u>			<u>Brookair Co.</u>	
	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>SIZE</u>				<u>TOTAL</u>				<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>			<u>See notes at end of pricing.</u>	
<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>Pleated</u>	<u>MERV RATING</u>	<u>Length</u>	<u>Width</u>	<u>Thickness</u>	<u>SINGLE FILTERS</u>	<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>		<u>PRICE AS EACH</u>	<u>EXTENDED PRICE</u>
122	X	MERV 13	12	24	12	56	\$ 67.71	\$ 3,791.76		\$ 111.90	\$ 6,266.40		\$ 65.62	\$ 3,674.72
123	X	MERV 13	20	24	12	8	\$ 76.39	\$ 611.12		\$ 126.28	\$ 1,010.24		\$ 91.30	\$ 730.40
124	X	MERV 13	24	24	12	56	\$ 77.07	\$ 4,315.92		\$ 129.22	\$ 7,236.32		\$ 93.16	\$ 5,216.96
125	X	MERV 13	12	24	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 65.62	\$ -
126	X	MERV 13	16	20	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 106.41	\$ -
127	X	MERV 13	20	20	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 71.25	\$ -		\$ 84.02	\$ -
128	X	MERV 13	20	24	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 91.30	\$ -
129	X	MERV 13	24	12	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 65.62	\$ -
130	X	MERV 13	24	20	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 91.30	\$ -
131	X	MERV 13	24	24	12	0	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 93.16	\$ -
							<u>BID TOTAL:</u>	\$ 17,620.08		<u>BID TOTAL:</u>	\$ 93,672.96		<u>BID TOTAL:</u>	\$ 61,853.35